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CLASSVI.—CUSTOMSANDMARINEDEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item. 18 18-89.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.
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VOTE No. 35.
Salaeies—continued.

Wanganui—
Collector

Foxton—
Officer in Charge

Patea—Officer in Charge (also Railways £150)
Wellington—

Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £125, 1 at £120, 1 at £110 ...
2 Cadets, 1 at £105, 1 at £80 ...
Warehouse Keeper
5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £290,

1 at £280, 1 at £215, 1 at £205, 1 at £175
3 Lockers (Writers), 2 at £187, 1 at £181
2 Boatmen at £118 19s. each ...

Napier—
Collector and Surveyor
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Landing Waiter and Locker
Clerk

Poverty Say—
Collector and Examining Officer
Cadet

TVairau—
Collector and Examining Officer and Receiver of Land

Revenue

375
10

30

550
375
290
525
185
160

35
30

1,165
555
238

37
38
39
40
41

465
190
315
230
110

42
43

350
110

44
280

45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53

54

55

Nelson—
Collector and Surveyor
First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Clerk and Locker

Westport—
Collector and Surveyor
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Greymouth—
Collector and Surveyor
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Locker, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

Hokitika—
Collector and Examining Officer and Receiver of Land

Revenue
Clerk andLocker

Bluff Harbour—
Officer in Charge

Invereargill—
Collector and Surveyor
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper ...
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Dunedin—
Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
3 Clerks, 2 at £130, 1 at £110
3 Cadets, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £80 ...
WarehouseKeeper
4 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £300,

1 at £290, 1 at £275, 1 at £165

400
240
240
125

350
250

375
190
180

375
120

66 260

57

59

465
170
240

GO
61
G2
63
64
65

475
325
390
370
295
275

66 1,030
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