## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem.				1888-89.	
			-	£	£
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES	S—contin	nued.		
	VOTE No. 35.				
	SALARIES—continued.				
~	Wanganui-			375	
25	Collector Foxton—	•••	•••	575	
26	Officer in Charge			10	
	Patea-				
<b>27</b>	Officer in Charge (also Railways £150)			30	
0	Wellington—			550	
8	Collector Landing Surveyor		•••	375	
0	First Clerk	•••		290	
1	4 Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £125, 1 at £120	). 1 at £		525	
<b>2</b>	2 Cadets, 1 at £105, 1 at £80			185	
3	Warehouse Keeper			160	
4	5 Landing Waiters and Examining Offic	ers, 1 at	t £290,		
_	1 at £280, 1 at £215, 1 at £205, 1 at £			1,165	
35	3 Lockers (Writers), 2 at £187, 1 at £18 9 Brotmon at $(11)$ 107 as a	51	•••	555	
36	2 Boatmen at £118 19s. each Napier—	•••	•••	<b>238</b>	
37	Collector and Surveyor	•••		465	
38	Clerk and Warehouse Keeper	•••		190	
39	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer			315	
ŧ0	Landing Waiter and Locker			230	
41	Clerk	•••		110	
	Poverty Bay-			050	
42	Collector and Examining Officer		•••	350	
43	Cadet Wairau—	•••	•••	110	
14	Collector and Examining Officer and Re	ceiver o	f Land		
~	Revenue			280	
	Nelson-				
45	Collector and Surveyor	•••		400	
<b>16</b>	First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper	•••		240	
17	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	•••	•••	240	
48	Clerk and Locker Westport—	•••	•••	125	
49	Collector and Surveyor			350	
50	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer			250	
	Greymouth—				
51	Collector and Surveyor	• • •		375	
52	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer			190	
53	Locker, Messenger, and Office Cleaner	•••	•••	180	
54	Hokitika Collector and Examining Officer and Re	o aver o	fLand		
J-T	Revenue		I IJAHU	375	
55	Clerk and Locker			120	
	Bluff Harbour—				
56	Öfficer in Charge	•••		260	
- ,	Invercargill-			10-	
57	Collector and Surveyor	•••		465	
58 59	Clerk and Warehouse Keeper Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 170\\ 240 \end{array}$	
	Dunedin—	•••	•••	210	
30	Collector			475	
31	Landing Surveyor	•••		325	
62	First Clerk	•••		390	
33	3 Clerks, 2 at £130, 1 at £110	•••		370	
34	3 Cadets, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £80	•••		295	
35	Warehouse Keeper	 0110 1 at		275	
66	4 Landing Waiters and Examining Offic 1 at £290, 1 at £275, 1 at £165	ers, 1 al	t ±300,	1,030	